11042900 4,037.39 5 BAG 0.150 3,845.13 19,225.65 0.00 0.00 19,225.65 2.50 480.64 2.50 480.64 20,186.93 

Grand Total 101 3.035 210,904.7

0 

0.00 0.00 210,904.70 5,386.51 5,386.51 221,677.72 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

223.00 

0.00 

0.28 

221,901.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Twenty One Thousand Nine Hundred One Rupees Only ]